DCHI Steering Committee Meeting Agenda Thursday, April 8, 2021

- 1. Introductions, housing updates
- 2. Regional Housing Strategy, general updates, timeline
 - a. DCHI Steering Committee role in RHS further discussion, formalize
 - b. Outreach strategy discussion
- 3. Other items not on the agenda

Zoom link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86813487144

Olivia O. Parry

<u>Dane County Planning and Development Dept.</u>
<u>Dane County Housing Initiative</u>

The Dane County Housing Initiative (DCHI), is a public-private partnership of residents, elected officials, financial institutions, housing developers, non-profit housing agencies and interested stakeholders. DCHI works to develop a network of information and resources, facilitate communication and learning, and help build strategies that expand housing options in Dane County.